مجموع الكودات  

48 months PCS CHINA Push-Click Type 

Hemostasis with 

fixed bypass 

extension tube, 

DPY02B - PUSH-CLICK Y 

CONNECTOR KIT/ 

5%= 

4282 

5% 

من مجموع  

الكودات 

Blue Torque, 

Guidewire 

Introducer).  

السعر الكلي   

1,252,675.00) )One million two hundred fifty two thousand six hundred seventy five /CIP/Kimadia warehouse  

( :   Switzerland( السويسرية  منشأ ) ACROSTAK التركية المجهزة لشركة )  IMASحسابات شركة  

Total 

Price 

Unit 

Price $ 

Shelf Life Pakin

g 

ORIGIN Company 

Description 

Demax 

Company code 

Demax 

Descrption for